

ABM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CIN No. L51909DL1983PLC015585
 Regd Office: 10/60, Ind Area, Kirti Nagar, New Delhi-110015
 Ph: 011-41426055 E-mail vk Gandhi@abmint.in Website www.abmint.in

Extract of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
	30.09.2023		30.09.2022		31.03.2023		30.09.2023		30.09.2022		31.03.2023	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Revenue	3221.13	1,757.81	5,724.18	4,017.50	8,642.67	3,221.13	1,757.81	5,724.18	4,017.50	8,642.67	8,642.67	
Profit / (Loss) before Exceptional and extraordinary items and tax	3.42	(650.63)	(105.80)	(762.45)	(877.24)	3.42	(650.63)	(105.80)	(762.45)	(877.24)	(877.24)	
Share of profit/(loss) of associates	--	--	--	--	--	(0.12)	(0.08)	(0.17)	(0.20)	(1.34)	(1.34)	
Profit / (Loss) before extraordinary items and tax	3.42	(650.63)	(105.80)	(762.45)	(877.24)	3.30	(650.71)	(105.97)	(762.65)	(878.58)	(878.58)	
Profit / (Loss) before tax	3.42	(650.63)	(105.80)	(762.45)	(877.24)	3.30	(650.71)	(105.97)	(762.65)	(878.58)	(878.58)	
Profit / (Loss) for the period from continuing operations	3.42	(650.63)	(105.80)	(762.47)	(868.56)	3.30	(650.73)	(105.97)	(762.67)	(869.90)	(869.90)	
Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	
Total Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period	--	58.61	--	58.61	38.11	--	58.61	--	58.61	38.11	38.11	
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period	3.42	(592.04)	(105.80)	(703.86)	(830.45)	3.30	(592.12)	(105.97)	(704.06)	(831.79)	(831.79)	
Paid-up equity share capital	940.80	940.80	940.80	940.80	940.80	940.80	940.80	940.80	940.80	940.80	940.80	
Other Equity												
Earning Per equity share (of Rs.10/- each):												
(1) Basic (Rs. Per Share)	0.04	(6.29)	(1.12)	(7.48)	(6.70)	0.04	(6.29)	(1.13)	(7.48)	(6.72)	(6.72)	
(2) Diluted (Rs. Per Share)	0.04	(6.29)	(1.12)	(7.48)	(6.70)	0.04	(6.29)	(1.13)	(7.48)	(6.72)	(6.72)	

Note: 1) The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), 2015. The full format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Result are available on the Stock Exchange website www.sebiindia.com and the company's website www.abmint.in

for and on behalf of the Board of Directors
ABM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
 Sd/-
 (Rajneesh Gandhi)
 Chairman and Managing Director
 DIN- 00244966

Date :- 28-10-2023
 Place :- New Delhi

HDFC BANK

Head Office: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai - 400 013
 Regional Office: HDFC Bank Ltd.; Dept For Special Operations, 5th Floor, Ansal Classique Tower, Plot No.1, Near Community Centre, J Block, Rajouri Garden, New Delhi-110027

We understand your world

E-AUCTION NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR E-AUCTION FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of immovable properties mortgaged to Bank under Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rule, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s)/Mortgagor(s)/Guarantor(s) that, the Authorized Officer(s) of HDFC BANK LTD. had taken physical possession of the following properties pursuant to demand raised vide notice(s) issued under Sec 13(2) of the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 in the following loan accounts with right to sell the same on "AS IS WHERE IS, AS IS WHAT IS, WHATEVER IS THERE IS AND WITHOUT RECOURSE BASIS" for realization of Bank's dues plus interest as detailed hereunder and whereas consequent upon failure to repay the dues, the undersigned in exercise of power conferred under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said Rules proposes to realize the Bank's dues by sale of the said properties. The sale of the below-mentioned Properties shall be conducted by way of E-Auction through Web Portal: <https://www.bankauctions.com>

S. No.	Name of the Branch & Account/Borrower	Name of the Mortgagor & Guarantors of the property	Details of property	Amount as per Demand Notice	Reserve Price		Inspection Date and Time
					EMD	Bid Increase Amount	
1.	HDFC Bank Ltd, Delhi M/s International Trenching Pvt Ltd Account No. 02922790000152 / 50200019307658	Mortgagor / Guarantor: Ms. Paramjeet Singh Bhasin Guarantors: Mr. Sumit Bhasin Mr. Guneet Bhasin	Item No. 1 Eastern One Half portion of residential property bearing No. D-117/75 A, Rajouri Garden, Delhi measuring 180 sq. yards	Rs. 21,28,59,170.74 Date of Demand Notice-22-Oct-2019	Rs. 4,60,00,000/- Rs. 46,00,000/- Rs. 1,00,00,000/-	3.11.2023 11.00 AM to 12.00 PM	
2.	HDFC Bank Ltd, Delhi M/s Ambica Vikas Udyog (A/c No 50200023246612/ 50200033008110)	Mortgagor / Guarantor: Ms. Nirmal Jain Guarantor: Mr. Rajnish Kumar Jain, Mr. Vipul Jain, Ms. Bindu Jain, Ms. Nirmal Jain	Item No. 2 Residential Property at B-59, East Jyoti Nagar, Shahdara, Delhi admeasuring 461 Sq Yards	Rs. 10,22,94,595.10 Date of Demand Notice-23rd May 2019	Rs. 6,40,00,000/- Rs. 64,00,000/- Rs. 1,00,00,000/-	3.11.2023 2.30 PM to 3.30 PM	
3.	HDFC Bank Ltd, Delhi M/s M/s Amar Jee Proprietor Mr Vijay Prakash Amar Account No. 50200012341812	Mortgagor / Guarantor: Mr Vijay Prakash Amar, Ms. Vimla Rani Gupta Guarantor: Mr Vineet Amar	Item No. 3 Residential Property at H-9, Kailash Colony, (Ground Floor & First Floor) Delhi - 110069 admeasuring 155.50 sq yards	Rs. 15,88,63,206.65 Date of Demand Notice - 16th October 2018	Rs. 5,30,00,000/- Rs. 53,00,000/- Rs. 1,00,00,000/-	2.11.2023 02.30 PM to 03.30 PM	
4.	HDFC Bank Ltd, Delhi M/s M.M. Pulses Pvt. Ltd (A/c. No. 09312790000280)	Mortgagor / Guarantor: Smt. Kusum Gupta Guarantors: Mr Mohit Mittal, Mr Manish Gupta, Mr Mahendra Kumar Mittal, Ms Kavita Mittal, Ms Swati Gupta, M/s Manish Kumar Mohit Kumar	Item No. 4 Commercial property at 2651-2652-2653, First Floor with rights, Gali Raghunanadan, Naya Bazaar, Delhi admeasuring 78.59 sq. metres	Rs. 35,31,89,928.15 (Consolidated) Date of Demand Notice: 9th October 2019	Rs. 1,07,00,000/- Rs. 10,70,000/- Rs. 1,00,00,000/-	2.11.2023 11.00 AM to 12.00 PM	

Name of Authorised Officer/Phone No./Email ID : Mr Neeraj Mahajan, Mobile : 8527114180, neeraj.mahajan@hdfcbank.com

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

- The e-Auction is being held on "AS IS WHERE IS, AS IS WHAT IS, WHATEVER IS THERE IS AND WITHOUT RECOURSE BASIS"
- The interested bidders shall submit their EMD details and documents through Web Portal: <https://hdfcbank.auctiontiger.net> (the user ID & Password can be obtained free of cost by registering name with <https://hdfcbank.auctiontiger.net> through Login ID & Password. The EMD shall be payable through NEFT / RTGS in the following Account: 5750000904261, Name of the Account: DFSS TRANSITORY ACCOUNT, Name of the Beneficiary: HDFC BANK LTD., IFSC Code: HDFC0000240 or through Demand Draft drawn in favour of HDFC Bank Ltd Account No. 5750000904261 latest by 4.00 PM on or before the dates mentioned in the table above. Please note that the Cheques shall not be accepted as EMD amount.
- To the best of knowledge and information of the Authorized Officer(s), there is no encumbrance or claims except as disclosed as per Bank's record with respect to the Properties including statutory dues like property taxes, society dues etc. The Bank however shall not be responsible for any outstanding statutory dues / encumbrances / Municipal Corporation Dues / electricity dues, charges/tax arrears etc, if any and it will be liability of the buyer. The intending bidders should make their own independent inquiries regarding the encumbrances, title of Properties & to inspect & satisfy themselves. Properties can be inspected strictly on the above mentioned date and time.
- The intended bidders who have deposited the EMD and require assistance in creating Login ID & Password, uploading data, submitting bid, training on e-bidding process etc., may contact our service provider M/s. C1 India Pvt. Ltd., Plot No 301, Guff Petro Chem Building, Udyog Vihar, Phase 2, Gurgaon. Helpline No's: 0124-4302021/22/23/24, Mr Vinod Chauhan Mobile: 9813887931, Help Line e-mail ID: support@bankauctions.com and for any property related query may contact the Authorized officer as mentioned above in office hours during the working days. (10.00 AM to 5.00 PM).
- The highest bid shall be subject to approval of HDFC Bank Limited. Authorized Officer reserves the right to accept/reject all or any of the offers/ bids so received without assigning any reasons whatsoever. His decision shall be final & binding.
- FOR DETAILED TERM AND CONDITIONS PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE www.hdfcbank.com and www.bankauctions.com

STATUTORY 30/15 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER RULE 8(6) OF THE SARFAESI ACT, 2002

This may also be treated as notice u/r 8(6) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 to borrowers/ and Guarantors of the above said loan about the holding of E-Auction Sale on the above mentioned date. The borrower/ guarantors/mortgagors are hereby notified to pay the sum as mentioned above along with upto dated interest and ancillary expenses before the date of Auction, failing which the property will be auctioned/ sold and balance dues, if any, will be recovered with interest and cost.

Date: 29.10.2023, Place: Delhi.

Authorised Officer, HDFC Bank Ltd.

ZEN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Regd. Office : B -42 Industrial Estate, Sanathnagar, Hyderabad - 500 018, Telangana, India.
 E-mail: cosec@zentechnologies.com, Phone No: +91 40 23813281
 CIN:L72200TG1993PLC015939

Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September 2023

(Rs. in lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended 30 Sep 2023	Half year ended 30 Sep 2023	Quarter ended 30 Sep 2022	Quarter ended 30 Sep 2023	Half year ended 30 Sep 2023	Quarter ended 30 Sep 2022
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited
Total Revenue from Operations	6,403.45	19,648.19	2,112.50	6,650.10	19,894.84	3,341.13
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,433.92	9,132.39	657.60	2,157.23	9,083.31	1,100.65
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,433.92	9,132.39	657.60	2,157.23	9,083.31	1,100.65
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,734.44	6,447.90	457.54	1,363.36	6,207.22	763.11
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,734.50	6,426.01	457.52	1,366.93	6,215.34	781.62
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Rs.1/- Per Equity Share)	840.44	840.44	795.10	840.44	840.44	795.10
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year ended)	37,700.83	37,700.83	29,628.28	37,153.39	37,153.39	28,355.45
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) (Not Annualised):						
a) Basic (In Rs.)	2.08	7.85	0.58	1.83	7.59	0.71
b) Diluted (In Rs.)	2.08	7.74	0.57	1.83	7.49	0.70

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on company's website at www.zentechnologies.com and the stock exchange's websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board
Ashok Atluri
 Chairman and Managing Director
 DIN:00056050

Place : Hyderabad
 Date : 28th October, 2023

For All Advertisement Booking

Call : 0120-6651214

தமிழ்நாடு அரசு
மூலநூர் தேர்வு நிலை பேரூராட்சி

புதுப்பேட்டை அறிவிப்பு
 தாள்: 28.10.2023

பிரிவு: 1. மூலநூர் தேர்வு 2023-2024 ஆண்டு. 2. மூலநூர் தேர்வு 2023-2024 ஆண்டு. 3. மூலநூர் தேர்வு 2023-2024 ஆண்டு. 4. மூலநூர் தேர்வு 2023-2024 ஆண்டு.

Sl. No.	Particulars	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
1.	Total income from operations	2030.03	1266.36	3227.21		
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.81	224.76	68.22		
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.83	171.85	67.59		
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.83	105.32	50.59		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.83	105.32	50.59		
6.	Equity Share Capital	855.28	855.28	855.28		
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	982.11	982.11	844.18		
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	Basic:	0.01	1.23	0.59		
	Diluted:	0.01	1.23	0.59		

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of the BSE (www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.riteshinternational.com). b) The above Financial Results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 28th October, 2023. c) The above mentioned values are in Lakhs (Except for Earning per Share which is in Rupees) d) There is only one Segment, namely, Non edible Oils, which is the primary reportable segment

By the order of Board of Directors
For RITESH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
 Sd/-
 (Rijul Arora)
 Wholetime Director

Place : Ahmedgarh
 Date : 26.10.2023
 DIN: 07477956

Central Depository Services (India) Limited

Registered Office: A-2501, Marathon Futurex, A Wing, 25th Floor, Mafatlal Mills Compound, N.M. Joshi Marg, Lower Parel (East), Mumbai - 400 013 CIN: L67120MH1997PLC112443

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

(All figures in ₹ Lakh except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated					Standalone						
		Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Quarter ended 30.06.2023	Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Six Months Ended 30.09.2023	Year ended 31.03.2023	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Quarter ended 30.06.2023	Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Six Months Ended 30.09.2023	Year ended 31.03.2023		
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)		
1	Income from operations	20,731.36	14,968.14	14,894.67	35,699.50	28,912.97	55,508.68	16,376.21	12,253.93	12,280.42	28,630.14	23,456.26	45,059.96
2	Other Income	2,280.29	2,417.76	2,099.17	4,698.05	2,711.27	6,584.83	1,816.84	4,787.16	1,775.13	6,604.00	6,385.55	9,346.79
3	Net profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items and share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	14,564.88	9,899.64	10,909.50	24,464.52	18,658.21	36,957.77	11,639.52	11,247.88	9,113.65	22,887.40	19,506.70	34,448.89
4	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items and share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	14,475.00	9,786.46	10,737.47	24,261.46	18,396.35	36,515.43	11,639.52	11,247.88	9,113.65	22,887.40	19,506.70	34,448.89
5	Net profit for the period after tax after exceptional and extraordinary items and share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	10,897.21	7,368.58	8,046.00	18,265.79	13,807.06	27,596.01	8,793.07	9,223.55	6,860.57	18,016.62	15,771.09	27,208.17
6	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	10,919.79	7,142.61	8,142.80	18,062.40	13,923.83	27,758.26	8,793.30	9,038.46	6,879.84	17,831.76	15,791.48	27,247.85
7	Equity share capital	10,450.00	10,450.00	10,450.00	10,450.00	10,450.00	10,450.00	10,450.00	10,450.00	10,450.00	10,450.00	10,450.00	10,450.00
8	Other equity					1,10,922.99							86,135.54
9	Earnings per equity share (₹) (Not annualised except yearly data)	10.42	7.04	7.69	17.46	13.22	26.41	8.41	8.83	6.57	17.24	15.09	26.04

Notes:

- The audited consolidated and standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter / six months ended September 30, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board on October 27, 2023 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on October 28, 2023.
- The above is an extract of the detailed audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited consolidated and standalone financial results for the quarter / six months ended September 30, 2023 are available on the National Stock Exchange (NSE) website (www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.cdslindia.com).
- Figures for the previous periods / years have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary.

For Central Depository Services (India) Limited
 Sd/-
 Nehal Vora
 Managing Director & CEO

Place : Mumbai
 Date : October 28, 2023

RITESH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CIN: L15142PB1981PLC004736 Registered Office: Mornnabad Road, Village Akbarpura, (Ahmedgarh) District Sangur, Punjab -148021.
 Phone Number: 0161-5059126, Email: rajiv_ritesh2007@rediffmail.com
 Website: <https://www.riteshinternational.com> Email: cs_riteshinternational@yahoo.com

Extracts of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter / Half Year ended 30th September, 2023

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending	Year Ended	Comparing
		30.09.2023	31.03.2023	30.09.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	2030.03	1266.36	3227.21
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.81	224.76	68.22
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.83	171.85	67.59
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.83	105.32	50.59
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.83	105.32	50.59
6	Equity Share Capital	855.28	855.28	855.28
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	982.11	982.11	844.18
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	Basic:	0.01	1.23	0.59
	Diluted:	0.01	1.23	

